SPECIFICATIONS:
Note: Dimensions in Brackets are Expressed in Millimeters and are for Reference Only. TS260: REV J
SPECIFICATIONS:
TERMINATIONS
SMA, up to 26.5 GHz, 1 Watt
3.5 [89] Long
Bead Chain
Ø.13[3.3]

Connector Configuration
Model Number:
HOW TO ORDER:
TSXXXYZ/FF
120 = DC - 12.4 GHz
060 = DC - 6 GHz
TS180MC
TS060F/AU
DC - 18 GHz; SMA Male; Chain Included
DC - 6 GHz; SMA Female; No Chain; Gold Plate
Ordering Examples:
Model Number:
Model Number:
M = Male
F = Female
Style
= No Chain
C = Chain Included
TS260M
DC - 26.5 GHz; SMA Male: No Chain
Model Number:
180 = DC - 18 GHz
260 = DC - 26.5 GHz
/AU = Gold Plated Connectors
= Passivated Connectors
Finish